
2016 Bay State Games
Williams College

Placement Based On Total Points

EVENT 1 - ARTISTIC FS1
  First Nina Crean Silver Blades
  Second Adrianna Uva Cape Ann FSC
  Third Isabelle Bousquet Winterland Skating School
  Fourth Andrew Deluca Silver Blades
  Fifth Elle Blahut Winterland Skating School
  6th Place Shannon Oconnell Silver Blades

EVENT 2 - ARTISTIC FS2
  First Alexandra Costa Elite Skating Academy
  Second Alexandra Eld FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Third Lydia Craig FMC Ice Sports Springfield
  Fourth Marina McMahon FMC Ice Sports Greenfield
  Fifth Sophia McAvoy FMC Ice Sports Franklin
  6th Place Maxwell Mahn FMC Ice Sports West Roxbury

EVENT 3 - ARTISTIC FS2
  First Danielle DiLorenzo Winterland Skating School
  Second Flossie Grant Pilgrim Blades

EVENT 4 - ARTISTIC FS3
  First Mya Hebert FMC Ice Sports Taunton
  Second Anna Ryan Silver Blades
  Third Mandi Wapenski FMC Ice Sports Taunton
  Fourth Faith Nichols FMC Ice Sports Taunton
  Fifth Fiona Faherty Silver Blades
  6th Place Sadie Lee Winterland Skating School

EVENT 5 - ARTISTIC FS3
  First Abby Brown Elite Skating Academy
  Second Clare Alanguilan FMC Ice Sports West Roxbury
  Third Carly Lader Pilgrim Blades
  Fourth Brooke Young Pilgrim Blades
  Fifth Helena Flynn Winterland Skating School
  6th Place Khloe Katende FMC Ice Sports Natick

EVENT 6 - ARTISTIC FS4
  First Jasmine Lanata Silver Blades
  First Gracie Shaughnessy Silver Blades

EVENT 7 - ARTISTIC FS4
  First Jillian Medeiros Elite Skating Academy
  Second Amy Gordon FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Third Eli Gendreau-Distler Sharper Edge Skating School
  Fourth Samantha Rosen Cape Ann FSC
  Fifth Sydney Blaney Winterland Skating School

EVENT 8 - ARTISTIC FS4
  First Amanda Shih FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Second Nicole Takacs FMC Ice Sports Fall River
  Third Tatiana Garvin Silver Blades
  Fourth Natalie Schoonover Cape Ann FSC
  Fifth Fiona Hagberg Pilgrim Blades
  6th Place Skyler Moseley Cape Ann FSC

EVENT 9 - ARTISTIC FS4
  First Juliana Almeida Elite Skating Academy
  Second Arushi Singh FMC Ice Sports West Roxbury
  Third Madison Dillon-Abrantes Elite Skating Academy
  Third Meghan Foley FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Fifth Samantha Nicolosi Elite Skating Academy
  6th Place Madison Dempsey Cape Ann FSC
  6th Place Star Young Pilgrim Blades
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EVENT 10 - ARTISTIC FS4
  First Rose Dumaine FMC Ice Sports Greenfield
  Second Marygrace Pier FMC Ice Sports Marlboro
  Third Dana Freedman Sharper Edge Skating School
  Fourth Cassandra Montgomery Pilgrim Blades
  Fifth Victoria Garvin Silver Blades
  6th Place Elizabeth Pier FMC Ice Sports Marlboro
  6th Place Jamie-Lynn Choquette Elite Skating Academy

EVENT 11 - ARTISTIC FS5
  First Lilly Wallingford Silver Blades
  Second Katherine Li FMC Ice Sports Springfield
  Third Olivia Parham Winterland Skating School
  Fourth Emily Shih FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Fifth Faith DeBoer Cape Ann FSC

EVENT 12 - ARTISTIC FS5
  First Kristen Takacs FMC Ice Sports Fall River
  Second MaryKate Clark Pilgrim Blades
  Third Olivia Erickson Pilgrim Blades

EVENT 13 - ARTISTIC FS5
  First Jenna Lake Cape Ann FSC
  Second Madeline Filipski FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Third Sydney Kosiak Cape Ann FSC

EVENT 14 - ARTISTIC FS6
  First Ella Stanwood Cape Ann FSC
  First Lisa Trulsson Silver Blades
  Third Katelyn Flynne FMC Ice Sports Natick

EVENT 15 - ARTISTIC FS6
  First Kyra Kozin FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Second Alexa Parham Winterland Skating School
  Third Meaghan Kelly Winterland Skating School
  Fourth Riley Vogel Saratoga Springs FSC
  Fifth Lauren Bracken Winterland Skating School

EVENT 16 - ARTISTIC FS6
  First Lily Green FMC Ice Sports Taunton
  Second Austin St.Pierre FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Third Anna Comperchio FMC Ice Sports Taunton
  Fourth Jordyn DiLorenzo Winterland Skating School

EVENT 17 - ARTISTIC FS7-8
  First Ashlee Wright Elite Skating Academy
  Second Madelyn Driscoll Pilgrim Blades
  Third Bethany Lee FMC Ice Sports Marlboro

EVENT 18 - ARTISTIC FS8
  First Isabelle Driscoll Pilgrim Blades

EVENT 19 - FREESTYLE BRONZE
  First Sari Coumeri FMC Ice Sports Natick

EVENT 20 - FREESTYLE 2
  First Stephanie Cummings FMC Ice Sports Taunton

EVENT 21 - FREESTYLE 3
  First Renee Ladurantaye FMC Ice Sports Taunton
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EVENT 21A - FREESTYLE SILVER
  First Aimee Kelleher Pilgrim Blades
  Second Chloe Kelleher Pilgrim Blades

EVENT 22 - ARTISTIC FS1
  First Michelle Pratt FMC Ice Sports Springfield

EVENT 23 - ARTISTIC FS3
  First Sari Coumeri FMC Ice Sports Natick

EVENT 24 - FREESTYLE 6
  First Katelyn Flynne FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Second Morgan McCabe Pilgrim Blades
  Third Amelia Opsahl FMC Ice Sports Greenfield

EVENT 25 - FREESTYLE 6
  First Anna Eppihimer Norfolk Frost
  Second Kyra Kozin FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Third Meghan Sullivan Winterland Skating School
  Fourth Lauren Bracken Winterland Skating School
  Fifth Meaghan Kelly Winterland Skating School

EVENT 26 - FREESTYLE 7
  First Courtney Willis Winterland Skating School
  Second Danielle Shaw Winterland Skating School

EVENT 27 - FREESTYLE 8
  First Francesca Verna FMC Ice Sports Natick

EVENT 28 - FREESTYLE GOLD
  First Samantha Sebastiano Norfolk Frost
  Second Morgan McCabe Pilgrim Blades

EVENT 29 - FREESTYLE GOLD
  First Annabelle Haskell Individual Member
  Second Madelyne Shea Pilgrim Blades
  Third Alexa Parham Winterland Skating School
  Fourth Ashton Goyette FMC Ice Sports Springfield

EVENT 30 - FREESTYLE GOLD
  First Lily Green FMC Ice Sports Taunton
  Second Haley McKay Winterland Skating School
  Third Shannon Donahue Winterland Skating School
  Fourth Jordyn DiLorenzo Winterland Skating School

EVENT 31 - FREESTYLE GOLD
  First Anna Comperchio FMC Ice Sports Taunton
  Second Julia Tasiopoulos Winterland Skating School
  Second Emily Tuite FMC Ice Sports Taunton
  Fourth McKenzie Kadra Winterland Skating School

EVENT 32 - FREESTYLE PLATINUM
  First Sophia Iannelli Pilgrim Blades

EVENT 33 - FREESTYLE PLATINUM
  First Ayla Senecal FMC Ice Sports Springfield
  Second Ashlee Wright Elite Skating Academy
  Third Kayley Wright Cape Ann FSC
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EVENT 34 - FREESTYLE 1
  First Adrianna Uva Cape Ann FSC
  Second Nina Crean Silver Blades
  Third Isabelle Bousquet Winterland Skating School
  Fourth Elle Blahut Winterland Skating School
  Fifth Annika Swalley FMC Ice Sports Franklin
  6th Place Shannon Oconnell Silver Blades

EVENT 35 - FREESTYLE 1
  First Andrew Deluca Silver Blades

EVENT 36 - FREESTYLE 1
  First Jessica Aiello Winterland Skating School

EVENT 37 - FREESTYLE 2
  First Danielle DiLorenzo Winterland Skating School
  Second Flossie Grant Pilgrim Blades
  Third Kyleigh Schipper Winterland Skating School

EVENT 38 - FREESTYLE 2
  First Alexandra Eld FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Second Alexandra Costa Elite Skating Academy
  Third Sophia McAvoy FMC Ice Sports Franklin

EVENT 39 - FREESTYLE 2
  First Maxwell Mahn FMC Ice Sports West Roxbury

EVENT 40 - FREESTYLE 2
  First Kaelyn Bourgeois Elite Skating Academy

EVENT 41 - FREESTYLE 3
  First Mya Hebert FMC Ice Sports Taunton
  Second Clare Alanguilan FMC Ice Sports West Roxbury
  Third Sadie Lee Winterland Skating School
  Fourth Brooke Young Pilgrim Blades
  Fifth Helena Flynn Winterland Skating School
  6th Place Mia McDermott Winterland Skating School
  6th Place Fiona Faherty Silver Blades

EVENT 42 - FREESTYLE 3
  First Aaditi Narayanan FMC Ice Sports Natick

EVENT 43 - FREESTYLE 4
  First Amy Gordon FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Second Eli Gendreau-Distler Sharper Edge Skating School
  Third Amanda Shih FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Fourth Jillian Medeiros Elite Skating Academy
  Fifth Sydney Blaney Winterland Skating School
  6th Place Skyler Moseley Cape Ann FSC
  6th Place Meredith Pasquarosa Cape Ann FSC

EVENT 44 - FREESTYLE 4
  First Abigail Judson Elite Skating Academy
  Second Arushi Singh FMC Ice Sports West Roxbury
  Third Madison Dempsey Cape Ann FSC
  Third Madison Dillon-Abrantes Elite Skating Academy
  Fifth Juliana Almeida Elite Skating Academy
  6th Place Nicole Walsh Winterland Skating School

EVENT 45 - FREESTYLE 5
  First Gabrielle Zehme FMC Ice Sports Franklin
  Second Emily Shih FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Third Olivia Parham Winterland Skating School

February 16, 2016 : 6:50pm : Page 4The Edge 8.2d



2016 Bay State Games
Williams College

Placement Based On Total Points

EVENT 46 - FREESTYLE 5
  First Jenna Lake Cape Ann FSC
  Second Sophia Verna FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Third Sydney Kosiak Cape Ann FSC
  Fourth Madeline Filipski FMC Ice Sports Natick

EVENT 47 - FREESTYLE BRONZE
  First Mandi Wapenski FMC Ice Sports Taunton
  Second Faith Nichols FMC Ice Sports Taunton
  Third Amelia Costa Individual Member
  Fourth Camille Maccarone Cape Ann FSC

EVENT 48 - FREESTYLE BRONZE
  First Gabriella Stornaielo Pilgrim Blades
  Second Sage Kampitsis FMC Ice Sports Greenfield
  Third Khloe Katende FMC Ice Sports Natick

EVENT 49 - FREESTYLE BRONZE
  First Sophie Lynch Pilgrim Blades
  Second Carly Lader Pilgrim Blades

EVENT 50 - FREESTYLE SILVER
  First Scarlett O'Keefe FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Second Jillian Medeiros Elite Skating Academy
  Third Samantha Rosen Cape Ann FSC
  Fourth MaryKate Mylod Pilgrim Blades
  Fifth Keiko Shafton Pilgrim Blades
  6th Place Amy Gordon FMC Ice Sports Natick
  6th Place Isabella Thurlow Cape Ann FSC

EVENT 51 - FREESTYLE SILVER
  First Faith DeBoer Cape Ann FSC
  Second Emily Shih FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Third Natalie Schoonover Cape Ann FSC
  Fourth Fiona Hagberg Pilgrim Blades
  Fifth Amanda Shih FMC Ice Sports Natick
  6th Place Juliana Stornaielo Pilgrim Blades
  6th Place Tatiana Garvin Silver Blades

EVENT 52 - FREESTYLE SILVER
  First Karen Li FMC Ice Sports Franklin
  Second Yvonne Koperek FMC Ice Sports Springfield
  Third Samantha Whittum FMC Ice Sports Springfield
  Fourth Kavya Rajagopalan FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Fifth Hannah Fuller FMC Ice Sports Springfield

EVENT 53 - FREESTYLE SILVER
  First Samantha Dorwin FMC Ice Sports Springfield
  Second Emily Daigneault FMC Ice Sports Springfield
  Third Dana Freedman Sharper Edge Skating School
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